Heritage Preservation in Hong Kong (2025 Spring)
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Hong Kong Metropolitan University
School of Arts and Social Sciences

CAHT 8009AEF

Lecture Schedule

Date Day Time Venue* Room
1 15 January 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
2 22 January 2025 Wed | 19.00 - 22:00 JjCcC D0820
Wed . )
3 05 February 2025 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
4 12 February 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
5 19 February 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
Wed ] )
6 26 February 2025 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
7 05 March 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
8 12 March 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
9 19 March 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
10 26 March 2025 Wed 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820
11 02 April 2025 Wed 1 19.00 - 22:00 JjCcC D0820
12 09 April 2025 Wed 1 19.00 - 22:00 JjCcC D0820
13 16 April 2025 Wed 1 19:00 - 22:00 JcC D811
(Examination)
*Venue:
JICC: Hong Kong Metropolitan University Jockey Club Campus, 81 Chung Hau Street, Homantin, Kowloon




